Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LD29300D2M15R - IC REG LDO 1.5V 3A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
LD29300D2M15RLD29300D2M15R

P²PAK/A
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Output voltages
LD29300P2M33R 3.3 V
LD29300P2MTR ADJ
                             2 / 19                             2 / 19
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LD29300D2M15R - IC REG LDO 1.5V 3A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Contents LD29300
2/18 DocID9248 Rev 14
Contents
1 Diagram  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Pin configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Table 8. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
21-Oct-2005 7 Order codes updated.
10-Apr-2007 8 Order codes updated.
11-May-2007 9 Order codes updated.
08-Jun-2007 10 Order codes updated.
03-Apr-2008 11 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
11-Jul-2008 12 Modified: Table 1 on page 1.
13-Sep-2012 13 Updated: Table 1 on page 1.
18-Nov-2013 14
Part numbers LD29300XX, LD29300XX18 and LD29300XX33 have
been changed to LD29300.
Updated the Description in cover page and Table 1: Device
summary.
Updated Table 3: Thermal data, Section 5: Electrical characteristics
and Section 7: Package mechanical data.
Added Section 8: Packaging mechanical data.
Minor text changes.
                            18 / 19                            18 / 19
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LD29300D2M15R - IC REG LDO 1.5V 3A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
LD29300
18/18 DocID9248 Rev 14
Please Read Carefully: